Namn

Anders Fryklund - Kerstin Haak-Fryklund
Valter Johansson - Gunilla Nystrém

Eva Torenius - Erik-O Sandstrém

Goran Olsson - Barbro Isaksson

Dan Walivaara - Karin Walivaara

Krister Persson - Maria Regnér Jonsson
Birgitta Jernbom-Lundberg - Ove Lundberg
Kent Sandstréom - Ulla Johansson

Bertil Volny - Birgitta Volny

Asa-Lena St&hl - Roger N&sstrém

Bo Lundin - Gunilla Bengtsson

Lena Jensen - Odd Stokka

Kajsa Larson - Jonas Gustafsson

Eva Strandberg - Ove Mattsson

Bengt Andersson - Monika Strand
Helmuth Wacek - Gun Wacek
Hans-Olov Gustafsson - Anita Bjérnebrink
Inger Oberg - Lars Oberg

Astrid Ljungdal - Géran Kullberg

Alf-T Nilsson - Anita Grefve

Lage Nyberg - Gerd Sjogren

Ingemar Lindgren - Gunilla Jonsson
Hans-Goran Larsson - Inga-Lill Tiberg
Lotta Sjostrém - Jonas Dahlgren

Gunn Jonsson - Lars Johansson
Jan-Erik Akerman - Lena Malmhall

65,7
54,6
66,7
53,9
0
55,8
50,5
49,4
54,1
46,9
57,6
49
51,9
45,9
48,7
32
41
44
48,5
51
49
43,6
44,4
50,3
47,9
47,3

0
56,8
51,5
59,8
58,8

0
53,5
58,1
52,3
54,4
39,4
52,3
49,2
55,1
50,5
55,1
42,8
45,7
45,1
39,8
41,7
45,8
43,9

0

0

0

63,3
61,6
45,2
57,7
58,6
60,2
62
45,7
41,2
47,9
44
45,8
0
40,9
49,5
42,9
53,4
50,3
0
0
40,9
0
37,2
0
0
0

KM Mixed 1 KM Mixed 2 KM Mixed 3 Slutresultat 2(3)

129,0
118,4
118,2
1175
117,4
116,0
1155
107,5
106,4
102,3
101,6
101,3
101,12
101,0
100,0
98,0
96,2
96,0
93,6
90,8
90,7
89,4
88,3
50,3
47,9
47,3



